
FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KOLLAM
 Tabulation Sheet 

Semester  : 	1
Programme  : 	BA - Economics
Month & Year  : 	Feb 2025 Date  : 	

S.No. Candidate
Code

Name Apaar ID

Language Course I
Voices of Humanity I

24UEN-AEC111
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP

AEC(OL)
BHASHA KELIPADANAM

24UML-AEC111
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP

1 U2410370 LIYA Y 963290963983

2 U2410375 ABIN T 982536134484

3 U2410378 MANAS M S 183857416187

4 U2410379 ANDRIA E 400431822282

5 U2410381 SUMAYYA.A 519780632174

6 U2410382 SWISSIA ELIZABETH BRUCELEE342147877361

7 U2410386 EMMANUEL FRANCIS 446533588422

8 U2410389 KRISHNA DEV R 376003277378

9 U2410393 AISHA A 658074618090

10 U2410394 AKHILA DEVI S 399171521118

11 U2410396 AMRITHA R 695972095430

12 U2410399 FATHIMA S 605979520657 3 14 19 33 6.0 B 18.0

13 U2410404 SALMA  S 787481498015 3 14 23 37 6.0 B 18.0

14 U2410406 SOORYA ANIYAN 128126152198

15 U2410407 THASNIYA A 164794367897

16 U2410408 ABHIN S 969945031625 3 14 15 29 0.0 F 0.0

17 U2410411 ABIN M 967231120177

18 U2410412 AMAL S 901117463867 3 14 14 28 0.0 F 0.0 3 19 18 37 6.0 B 18.0

19 U2410416 JOBIN JOSEPH 529451625562

20 U2410419 SIJO RAJU 509008710618

Controller of Examinations Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



  

S.No. Candidate
Code

Name Apaar ID

MAJOR
PRINCIPLES OF ECONOMICS

24UEC-DSC111
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP

MINOR 1

Code Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
1 U2410370 LIYA Y 963290963983 4 18 14 32 0.0 F 0.0

2 U2410375 ABIN T 982536134484

3 U2410378 MANAS M S 183857416187 24UST-DSC111 4 20 37 57 7.0 B+ 28.0

4 U2410379 ANDRIA E 400431822282 4 18 20 38 5.0 C 20.0

5 U2410381 SUMAYYA.A 519780632174

6 U2410382 SWISSIA ELIZABETH BRUCELEE342147877361 4 17 21 38 5.0 C 20.0

7 U2410386 EMMANUEL FRANCIS 446533588422 24UEN-DSC112 4 16 Ab 16 0.0 F 0.0

8 U2410389 KRISHNA DEV R 376003277378 4 15 13 28 0.0 F 0.0

9 U2410393 AISHA A 658074618090

10 U2410394 AKHILA DEVI S 399171521118 24UHY-DSC113 4 21 32 53 7.0 B+ 28.0

11 U2410396 AMRITHA R 695972095430 4 16 12 28 0.0 F 0.0

12 U2410399 FATHIMA S 605979520657 4 17 7 24 0.0 F 0.0 24UEN-DSC112 4 15 26 41 5.0 C 20.0

13 U2410404 SALMA  S 787481498015 4 16 5 21 0.0 F 0.0 24UCO-DSC112 4 20 27 47 6.0 B 24.0

14 U2410406 SOORYA ANIYAN 128126152198 24UHY-DSC113 4 21 43 64 8.0 A 32.0

15 U2410407 THASNIYA A 164794367897

16 U2410408 ABHIN S 969945031625 4 15 4 19 0.0 F 0.0

17 U2410411 ABIN M 967231120177 4 15 14 29 0.0 F 0.0

18 U2410412 AMAL S 901117463867 4 11 7 18 0.0 F 0.0

19 U2410416 JOBIN JOSEPH 529451625562 4 15 8 23 0.0 F 0.0

20 U2410419 SIJO RAJU 509008710618 4 17 10 27 0.0 F 0.0
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S.No. Candidate
Code

Name Apaar ID

MINOR 2

Code Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP

MDC

Code Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP

Total SCPA Grade Result

1 U2410370 LIYA Y 963290963983 24UCO-DSC113 4 14 20 34 4.0 P 16.0 - - F FAILED

2 U2410375 ABIN T 982536134484 24UCO-DSC113 4 14 20 34 4.0 P 16.0 127.0 6.05 B PASSED

3 U2410378 MANAS M S 183857416187 24UMM-MDC111 3 15 23 38 6.0 B 18.0 146.0 6.95 B+ PASSED

4 U2410379 ANDRIA E 400431822282 24UMM-DSC115 4 11 27 38 5.0 C 20.0 114.0 5.43 C PASSED

5 U2410381 SUMAYYA.A 519780632174 24UCO-DSC113 4 10 11 21 0.0 F 0.0 - - F FAILED

6 U2410382 SWISSIA ELIZABETH BRUCELEE342147877361 132.0 6.29 B PASSED

7 U2410386 EMMANUEL FRANCIS 446533588422 24UPG-DSC114 4 0 3 3 0.0 F 0.0 24UHY-MDC111 3 0 9 9 0.0 F 0.0 - - F FAILED

8 U2410389 KRISHNA DEV R 376003277378 - - F FAILED

9 U2410393 AISHA A 658074618090 24UCO-DSC113 4 17 30 47 6.0 B 24.0 156.0 6.24 B PASSED

10 U2410394 AKHILA DEVI S 399171521118 24UMM-MDC111 3 16 40 56 9.0 A+ 27.0 155.0 5.54 B PASSED

11 U2410396 AMRITHA R 695972095430 - - F FAILED

12 U2410399 FATHIMA S 605979520657 - - F FAILED

13 U2410404 SALMA  S 787481498015 - - F FAILED

14 U2410406 SOORYA ANIYAN 128126152198 181.0 7.24 B+ PASSED

15 U2410407 THASNIYA A 164794367897 24UHY-MDC111 3 3 18 21 0.0 F 0.0 - - F FAILED

16 U2410408 ABHIN S 969945031625 - - F FAILED

17 U2410411 ABIN M 967231120177 - - F FAILED

18 U2410412 AMAL S 901117463867 24UML-DSC112 4 16 21 37 5.0 C 20.0 - - F FAILED

19 U2410416 JOBIN JOSEPH 529451625562 24UCO-DSC113 4 12 4 16 0.0 F 0.0 24UHY-MDC111 3 11 7 18 0.0 F 0.0 - - F FAILED

20 U2410419 SIJO RAJU 509008710618 - - F FAILED

Controller of Examinations Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


